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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker
Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Jordan Todes
Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 12 326 96.591 114 120 92

2 William Lake
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 12 290 91.1 114 96 80

3
Jonathan
Jackson

Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 12 228 84.0 92 96 40

4
Khai-Leif
Nguyen-Hille

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 10 218 82.9 104 68 46

5
Jonah
Donnenfield

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 12 216 86.4 98 92 26

6
Christine
Ramjee

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 206 80.9 84 74 48

7 Jiamin Zhou
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 11 176 86.1 86 78 12

8 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 176 80 66 30

9 Khalid Yusuf
Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 12 168 65.385 80 64 24

10 David Wiegn
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 11 162 80.6 86 58 18

11 Xiaohan Gao
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 10 162 76.9 78 52 32

Nathalie Pearland
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12 Podder Dawson HS 4A 24 11 152 72.5 88 54 10

13
Benjamin
Klimko

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 140 71.1 96 26 18

14 Alyssa Chen
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 11 134 78.8 64 58 12

15 John Herrick
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 10 134 72.0 64 52 18

16 John Moses
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 12 134 60.4 34 68 32

17 Hyunjin Park
Brentwood
Christian HS

4A 33 11 130 71.4 64 54 12

18
Aaron

Weittenhiller
Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 130 56 54 20

19 Robert Luo
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 9 118 79.0 68 28 22

20 Daniel Bao
Pearland

Dawson HS
4A 24 10 118 75.862 62 40 16

21 Nathan Kong
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 10 118 57.1 72 20 26

22
Savannah
Greene

Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 114 42 60 12

23 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 114 40 62 12

24 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 112 76 22 14

25 Jack Weakley
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 10 108 57.5 38 54 16

26
Nathan
Faucheux

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 108 82 20 6

Kenneth
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27 Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 104 44 44 16

28
Sarah
Bradford

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 98 76 18 4

29
Jacqueline
Olness

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 96 68.0 80 10 6

30
Cameron
Jonse

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 90 64 26 0

31 Darong Qi
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 9 88 70.8 46 36 6

32
Sarita
Damaraju

Corpus Christi
Ray

4A 31 10 88 38 36 14

33
Aneed
Damaraju

Corpus Christi
Ray

4A 31 9 84 24 48 12

34 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 78 60 18 0

35 Amy Liu
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 74 65.2 60 4 10

36
Madison
Williams

Aledo HS 4A 7 12 74 64 2 8

37 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 68 56 12 0

38
Andrew

Armstrong

Brentwood

Christian HS 4A 33 10 66 55.6 44 16 6

39 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 66 44 18 4

40
Victoria
Neumann

Aledo HS 4A 7 10 66 42 16 8

41
Daxton
Casselman

Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 60 12 30 18

42
Magan
Edwards

Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 58 40 16 2
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43
Bailey

Hammett
Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 56 30 20 6

44 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 56 40 16 0

45
Adam

Garrison
Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 48 26 14 8

46 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 48 6 34 8

47 Michael Geng
Pearland

Dawson HS
4A 24 9 44 46.154 14 14 16

48 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 44 30 10 4

49
John
Portwood

Texas HS 4A 14 12 42 30 12 0

50 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 42 28 10 4

51 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42 46 2 -6

52
Caleb
Carpenter

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 40 -2 32 10

53 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 38 36 2 0

54 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 36 10 16 10

55 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 34 63.6 30 4 0

56
Sarah
Henderson

Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 34 4 20 10

57 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 34 22 6 6

58 Sandra Kong
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 9 30 43.0 32 0 -2

59
Heather

Wiehler
Ennis HS 4A 15 11 30 18 12 0

60 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 30 28 2 0

61 Kevin Chen
Highland Park
HS 4A 10 10 28 39.2 30 -2 0
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62
Courtney
Duran

Rosenberg
Terry HS

4A 23 11 28 10 12 6

63
Ashley
McKay

Ennis HS 4A 15 10 26 14 12 0

64 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 26 20 4 2

65 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 26 26 -2 2

66 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 24 50.0 14 10 0

67 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 24 16 6 2

68 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 22 55.6 26 -2 -2

69
Krystal
Rodriguez

Rosenberg
Terry HS

4A 23 12 22 18 0 4

70
Joshlyn
Argueta

Rosenberg
Terry HS

4A 23 12 22 18 0 4

71 Daniel Sim
Tomball

Memorial HS
4A 22 12 20 34.6 24 4 -8

72 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 20 16 4 0

73
Maria

Contreras

Rosenberg

Terry HS
4A 23 12 20 12 6 2

74 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 18 16 4 -2

75
Aiden

Montgomery

Corpus Christi

Ray
4A 31 9 18 6 4 8

76
Natalie
Portwood

Texas HS 4A 14 10 16 8 8 0

77 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 16 12 4 0

78 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 12 2 2

79
Madeline
Mazade

Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 44 -6 -22
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80 Laura
Gutierrez

Rosenberg
Terry HS

4A 23 12 14 16 -2 0

81 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 14 12 2 0

82 Paula Parada
Rosenberg

Terry HS 4A 23 12 12 6 6 0

83 Logan Hitt
Brentwood
Christian HS

4A 33 11 10 33.3 -8 10 8

84 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 10 16 -6 0

85
Mason
McGaughy

Ennis HS 4A 15 11 8 0 8 0

86 Joshua Sass
Brentwood
Christian HS

4A 33 10 6 29.4 -2 10 -2

87 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 6 16 -10 0

88 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 6 -2 2 6

89 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 0 6 -8 2

90
Holly
Dolezalik

Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 -4 4 -2

Biology - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 114 326.0

2 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 114 290.0

3 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 104 218.0

4 Jonah Donnenfield Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 98 216.0

5 Benjamin Klimko Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 96 140.0

6 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 92 228.0
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7 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 88 152.0

8 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 86 176.0

9 David Wiegn Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 86 162.0

10 Christine Ramjee Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 84 206.0

11 Nathan Faucheux Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 82 108.0

12 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 80 176.0

13 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 80 168.0

14 Jacqueline Olness Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 80 96.0

15 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 78 162.0

16 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76 112.0

17 Sarah Bradford Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76 98.0

18 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 72 118.0

19 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 68 118.0

20 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 64 134.0

20 John Herrick Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 64 134.0

22 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 64 130.0

23 Cameron Jonse Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 64 90.0

24 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 64 74.0

25 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 62 118.0

26 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 60 78.0

27 Amy Liu Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 60 74.0

28 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 56 130.0

29 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 56 68.0

30 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 46 88.0

31 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 46 42.0
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32 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 44 104.0

33 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 44 66.0

33 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 44 66.0

35 Madeline Mazade Aledo HS 4A 7 11 44 16.0

36 Savannah Greene Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42 114.0

37 Victoria Neumann Aledo HS 4A 7 10 42 66.0

38 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 40 114.0

39 Magan Edwards Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 40 58.0

40 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 40 56.0

41 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 38 108.0

42 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 38 88.0

43 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 36 38.0

44 John Moses Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 34 134.0

45 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 32 30.0

46 Bailey Hammett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 30 56.0

47 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 30 44.0

48 John Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 12 30 42.0

49 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 30 34.0

50 Kevin Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 30 28.0

51 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 28 42.0

52 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 28 30.0

53 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 26 48.0

54 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 26 26.0

55 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 26 22.0

56 Aneed Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 24 84.0
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57 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 24 20.0

58 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 22 34.0

59 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 20 26.0

60 Heather Wiehler Ennis HS 4A 15 11 18 30.0

61 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 18 22.0

61 Joshlyn Argueta Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 18 22.0

63 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 24.0

64 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 16 20.0

65 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 16 18.0

66 Laura Gutierrez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 16 14.0

67 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 16 10.0

68 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 6.0

69 Michael Geng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 14 44.0

70 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 14 26.0

71 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 14 24.0

72 Daxton Casselman Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 12 60.0

73 Maria Contreras Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 12 20.0

74 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 12 16.0

74 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 12 16.0

76 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 12 14.0

77 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 10 36.0

78 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 10 28.0

79 Natalie Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 10 8 16.0

80 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 6 48.0

81 Aiden Montgomery Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 6 18.0
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82 Paula Parada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 6 12.0

83 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 6 0.0

84 Sarah Henderson Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 4 34.0

85 Mason McGaughy Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 8.0

86 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 -2 40.0

87 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 -2 6.0

87 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 6.0

89 Holly Dolezalik Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -4 -2.0

90 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 -8 10.0

Chemistry - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 120 326.0

2 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 96 290.0

3 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 96 228.0

4 Jonah Donnenfield Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 92 216.0

5 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 78 176.0

6 Christine Ramjee Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 74 206.0

7 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 68 218.0

8 John Moses Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 68 134.0

9 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 66 176.0

10 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 64 168.0

11 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 62 114.0

12 Savannah Greene Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 60 114.0

13 David Wiegn Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 58 162.0
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14 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 58 134.0

15 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 54 152.0

16 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 54 130.0

16 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 54 130.0

18 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 54 108.0

19 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 52 162.0

20 John Herrick Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 52 134.0

21 Aneed Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 48 84.0

22 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 44 104.0

23 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 40 118.0

24 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 36 88.0

24 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 36 88.0

26 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 34 48.0

27 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 32 40.0

28 Daxton Casselman Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 30 60.0

29 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 28 118.0

30 Benjamin Klimko Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 26 140.0

31 Cameron Jonse Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 26 90.0

32 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 22 112.0

33 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 20 118.0

34 Nathan Faucheux Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 20 108.0

35 Bailey Hammett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 20 56.0

36 Sarah Henderson Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20 34.0

37 Sarah Bradford Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 18 98.0

38 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 18 78.0
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39 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 18 66.0

40 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 16 66.0

40 Victoria Neumann Aledo HS 4A 7 10 16 66.0

42 Magan Edwards Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 16 58.0

43 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 16 56.0

44 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 16 36.0

45 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 14 48.0

46 Michael Geng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 14 44.0

47 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 12 68.0

48 John Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 12 12 42.0

49 Heather Wiehler Ennis HS 4A 15 11 12 30.0

50 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 12 28.0

51 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 12 26.0

52 Jacqueline Olness Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 10 96.0

53 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 10 44.0

54 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 10 42.0

55 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 10 24.0

56 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 10 10.0

57 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 10 6.0

58 Natalie Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 10 8 16.0

59 Mason McGaughy Ennis HS 4A 15 11 8 8.0

60 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 6 34.0

61 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 6 24.0

62 Maria Contreras Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 6 20.0

63 Paula Parada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 6 12.0
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64 Amy Liu Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 4 74.0

65 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 4 34.0

66 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 4 26.0

67 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 4 20.0

67 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 4 20.0

69 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 4 18.0

69 Aiden Montgomery Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 4 18.0

71 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 4 16.0

72 Holly Dolezalik Ennis HS 4A 15 11 4 -2.0

73 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 2 74.0

74 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 2 42.0

75 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 2 38.0

76 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 2 30.0

77 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 16.0

78 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 2 14.0

79 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 2 6.0

80 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 0 30.0

81 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 22.0

81 Joshlyn Argueta Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 22.0

83 Kevin Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 -2 28.0

84 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 26.0

85 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 -2 22.0

86 Laura Gutierrez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 -2 14.0

87 Madeline Mazade Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -6 16.0

88 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 -6 10.0
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89 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -8 0.0

90 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -10 6.0

Physics - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 92 326.0

2 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 80 290.0

3 Christine Ramjee Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 48 206.0

4 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 46 218.0

5 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 40 228.0

6 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 32 162.0

7 John Moses Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 32 134.0

8 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 30 176.0

9 Jonah Donnenfield Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 26 216.0

10 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 26 118.0

11 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 24 168.0

12 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 22 118.0

13 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20 130.0

14 David Wiegn Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 18 162.0

15 Benjamin Klimko Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 18 140.0

16 John Herrick Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 18 134.0

17 Daxton Casselman Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 18 60.0

18 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 16 118.0

19 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 16 108.0

20 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 16 104.0
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21 Michael Geng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 16 44.0

22 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 14 112.0

23 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 14 88.0

24 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 12 176.0

25 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 12 134.0

26 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 12 130.0

27 Savannah Greene Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 12 114.0

27 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 12 114.0

29 Aneed Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 12 84.0

30 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 10 152.0

31 Amy Liu Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 10 74.0

32 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 10 40.0

33 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 10 36.0

34 Sarah Henderson Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 10 34.0

35 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 8 74.0

36 Victoria Neumann Aledo HS 4A 7 10 8 66.0

37 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 8 48.0

37 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 8 48.0

39 Aiden Montgomery Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 8 18.0

40 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 8 10.0

41 Nathan Faucheux Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 6 108.0

42 Jacqueline Olness Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 6 96.0

43 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 6 88.0

44 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 6 66.0

45 Bailey Hammett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 6 56.0
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46 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 6 34.0

47 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 6 28.0

48 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 6 6.0

49 Sarah Bradford Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 4 98.0

50 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 4 66.0

51 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 4 44.0

52 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 4 42.0

53 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 4 22.0

53 Joshlyn Argueta Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 4 22.0

55 Magan Edwards Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 2 58.0

56 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 2 26.0

56 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 2 26.0

58 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 24.0

59 Maria Contreras Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 2 20.0

60 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 16.0

61 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 0.0

62 Cameron Jonse Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 0 90.0

63 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 0 78.0

64 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 0 68.0

65 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 0 56.0

66 John Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 12 0 42.0

67 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 0 38.0

68 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 0 34.0

69 Heather Wiehler Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 30.0

69 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 0 30.0
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71 Kevin Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 0 28.0

72 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 26.0

73 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 0 24.0

74 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 20.0

75 Natalie Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 10 0 16.0

75 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 16.0

77 Laura Gutierrez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 14.0

77 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 14.0

79 Paula Parada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 12.0

80 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 10.0

81 Mason McGaughy Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 8.0

82 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 0 6.0

83 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 -2 30.0

84 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 -2 22.0

85 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 -2 18.0

86 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 -2 6.0

87 Holly Dolezalik Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 -2.0

88 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 -6 42.0

89 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 -8 20.0

90 Madeline Mazade Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -22 16.0
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Science - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Robert Luo
Highland

Park HS
4A 10 9 118 79.0 68 28 22

2 Darong Qi
Highland
Park HS

4A 10 9 88 70.8 46 36 6

3
Aneed
Damaraju

Corpus
Christi Ray

4A 31 9 84 24 48 12

4 Michael Geng
Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 9 44 46.154 14 14 16

5 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 38 36 2 0

6 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 34 22 6 6

7 Sandra Kong
Highland

Park HS
4A 10 9 30 43.0 32 0 -2

8 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 30 28 2 0

9 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 18 16 4 -2

10
Aiden
Montgomery

Corpus
Christi Ray

4A 31 9 18 6 4 8
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Biology - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 68 118.0

2 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 46 88.0

3 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 36 38.0

4 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 32 30.0

5 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 28 30.0

6 Aneed Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 24 84.0

7 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 22 34.0

8 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 16 18.0

9 Michael Geng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 14 44.0

10 Aiden Montgomery Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 6 18.0
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Chemistry - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Aneed Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 48 84.0

2 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 36 88.0

3 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 28 118.0

4 Michael Geng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 14 44.0

5 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 6 34.0

6 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 4 18.0

6 Aiden Montgomery Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 4 18.0

8 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 2 38.0

9 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 2 30.0

10 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 0 30.0
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Physics - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 22 118.0

2 Michael Geng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 16 44.0

3 Aneed Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 12 84.0

4 Aiden Montgomery Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 9 8 18.0

5 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 6 88.0

6 Mike Luedtke Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 6 34.0

7 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 0 38.0

8 Nathan Lamar Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 0 30.0

9 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 -2 30.0

10 Christian Allen Ennis HS 4A 15 9 -2 18.0

Science - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1
Khai-Leif
Nguyen-Hille

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 10 218 82.9 104 68 46

2 Xiaohan Gao
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 10 162 76.9 78 52 32

3 John Herrick
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 10 134 72.0 64 52 18

4 Daniel Bao
Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 10 118 75.862 62 40 16

5 Nathan Kong
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 10 118 57.1 72 20 26
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6 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 112 76 22 14

7 Jack Weakley

Highland Park

HS 4A 10 10 108 57.5 38 54 16

8
Nathan
Faucheux

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 108 82 20 6

9
Kenneth
Roszell

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 104 44 44 16

10
Sarah
Bradford

Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 98 76 18 4

11
Cameron

Jonse
Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 90 64 26 0

12
Sarita

Damaraju

Corpus Christi

Ray
4A 31 10 88 38 36 14

13 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 78 60 18 0

14
Andrew
Armstrong

Brentwood
Christian HS

4A 33 10 66 55.6 44 16 6

15
Victoria
Neumann

Aledo HS 4A 7 10 66 42 16 8

16 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 56 40 16 0

17
Caleb

Carpenter
Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 40 -2 32 10

18 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 34 63.6 30 4 0

19 Kevin Chen
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 10 28 39.2 30 -2 0

20
Ashley
McKay

Ennis HS 4A 15 10 26 14 12 0

21 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 20 16 4 0
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22 Natalie

Portwood
Texas HS 4A 14 10 16 8 8 0

23 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 14 12 2 0

24 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 10 16 -6 0

25 Joshua Sass
Brentwood
Christian HS

4A 33 10 6 29.4 -2 10 -2

Biology - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 104 218.0

2 Nathan Faucheux Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 82 108.0

3 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 78 162.0

4 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76 112.0

5 Sarah Bradford Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76 98.0

6 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 72 118.0

7 John Herrick Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 64 134.0

8 Cameron Jonse Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 64 90.0

9 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 62 118.0

10 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 60 78.0

11 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 44 104.0

12 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 44 66.0

13 Victoria Neumann Aledo HS 4A 7 10 42 66.0

14 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 40 56.0

15 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 38 108.0

16 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 38 88.0

17 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 30 34.0
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18 Kevin Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 30 28.0

19 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 16 20.0

20 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 16 10.0

21 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 14 26.0

22 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 12 14.0

23 Natalie Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 10 8 16.0

24 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 -2 40.0

25 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 -2 6.0

Chemistry - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 68 218.0

2 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 54 108.0

3 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 52 162.0

4 John Herrick Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 52 134.0

5 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 44 104.0

6 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 40 118.0

7 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 36 88.0

8 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 32 40.0

9 Cameron Jonse Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 26 90.0

10 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 22 112.0

11 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 20 118.0

12 Nathan Faucheux Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 20 108.0

13 Sarah Bradford Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 18 98.0

14 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 18 78.0
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15 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 16 66.0

15 Victoria Neumann Aledo HS 4A 7 10 16 66.0

17 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 16 56.0

18 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 12 26.0

19 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 10 6.0

20 Natalie Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 10 8 16.0

21 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 4 34.0

22 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 4 20.0

23 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 2 14.0

24 Kevin Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 -2 28.0

25 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 -6 10.0

Physics - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 46 218.0

2 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 32 162.0

3 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 26 118.0

4 John Herrick Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 18 134.0

5 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 16 118.0

6 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 16 108.0

7 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 16 104.0

8 Marcus Sales Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 14 112.0

9 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 14 88.0

10 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 10 40.0

11 Victoria Neumann Aledo HS 4A 7 10 8 66.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 26/39

12 Nathan Faucheux Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 6 108.0

13 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 6 66.0

14 Sarah Bradford Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 4 98.0

15 Cameron Jonse Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 0 90.0

16 Kevin Sheard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 0 78.0

17 Peter Ramon Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 0 56.0

18 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 0 34.0

19 Kevin Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 0 28.0

20 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 26.0

21 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 20.0

22 Natalie Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 10 0 16.0

23 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 14.0

24 Paige Tignor Ennis HS 4A 15 10 0 10.0

25 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 -2 6.0

Science - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1
Christine
Ramjee

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 206 80.9 84 74 48

2 Jiamin Zhou
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 11 176 86.1 86 78 12

3 David Wiegn
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 162 80.6 86 58 18

4
Nathalie
Podder

Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 11 152 72.5 88 54 10
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5 Benjamin
Klimko

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 140 71.1 96 26 18

6 Alyssa Chen
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 134 78.8 64 58 12

7 Hyunjin Park
Brentwood

Christian HS
4A 33 11 130 71.4 64 54 12

8
Savannah
Greene

Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 114 42 60 12

9
Tracie
Foster

Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 114 40 62 12

10
Jacqueline

Olness

Highland Park

HS
4A 10 11 96 68.0 80 10 6

11 Amy Liu
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 11 74 65.2 60 4 10

12 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 66 44 18 4

13
Daxton
Casselman

Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 60 12 30 18

14
Bailey
Hammett

Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 56 30 20 6

15
Adam

Garrison
Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 48 26 14 8

16
Selwin
George

Texas HS 4A 14 11 42 28 10 4

17 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42 46 2 -6

18
Heather
Wiehler

Ennis HS 4A 15 11 30 18 12 0

19
Courtney
Duran

Rosenberg
Terry HS

4A 23 11 28 10 12 6
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20 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 26 26 -2 2

21 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 24 50.0 14 10 0

22 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 24 16 6 2

23 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 16 12 4 0

24 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 12 2 2

25
Madeline

Mazade
Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 44 -6 -22

26 Logan Hitt
Brentwood
Christian HS

4A 33 11 10 33.3 -8 10 8

27
Mason
McGaughy

Ennis HS 4A 15 11 8 0 8 0

28 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 6 16 -10 0

29
Dakota

Wright
Ennis HS 4A 15 11 6 -2 2 6

30 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 0 6 -8 2

31
Holly
Dolezalik

Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 -4 4 -2

Biology - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Benjamin Klimko Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 96 140.0

2 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 88 152.0

3 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 86 176.0

4 David Wiegn Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 86 162.0

5 Christine Ramjee Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 84 206.0

6 Jacqueline Olness Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 80 96.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 29/39

7 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 64 134.0

8 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 64 130.0

9 Amy Liu Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 60 74.0

10 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 46 42.0

11 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 44 66.0

12 Madeline Mazade Aledo HS 4A 7 11 44 16.0

13 Savannah Greene Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42 114.0

14 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 40 114.0

15 Bailey Hammett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 30 56.0

16 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 28 42.0

17 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 26 48.0

18 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 26 26.0

19 Heather Wiehler Ennis HS 4A 15 11 18 30.0

20 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 24.0

21 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 16 6.0

22 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 14 24.0

23 Daxton Casselman Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 12 60.0

24 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 12 16.0

24 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 12 16.0

26 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 10 28.0

27 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 6 0.0

28 Mason McGaughy Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 8.0

29 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 6.0

30 Holly Dolezalik Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -4 -2.0

31 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 -8 10.0
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Chemistry - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 78 176.0

2 Christine Ramjee Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 74 206.0

3 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 62 114.0

4 Savannah Greene Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 60 114.0

5 David Wiegn Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 58 162.0

6 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 58 134.0

7 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 54 152.0

8 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 54 130.0

9 Daxton Casselman Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 30 60.0

10 Benjamin Klimko Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 26 140.0

11 Bailey Hammett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 20 56.0

12 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 18 66.0

13 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 14 48.0

14 Heather Wiehler Ennis HS 4A 15 11 12 30.0

15 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 12 28.0

16 Jacqueline Olness Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 10 96.0

17 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 10 42.0

18 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 10 24.0

19 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 10 10.0

20 Mason McGaughy Ennis HS 4A 15 11 8 8.0

21 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 6 24.0

22 Amy Liu Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 4 74.0

23 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 4 16.0
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24 Holly Dolezalik Ennis HS 4A 15 11 4 -2.0

25 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 2 42.0

26 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 16.0

27 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 2 6.0

28 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 26.0

29 Madeline Mazade Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -6 16.0

30 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -8 0.0

31 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -10 6.0

Physics - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Christine Ramjee Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 48 206.0

2 David Wiegn Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 18 162.0

3 Benjamin Klimko Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 18 140.0

4 Daxton Casselman Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 18 60.0

5 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 12 176.0

6 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 12 134.0

7 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 12 130.0

8 Savannah Greene Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 12 114.0

8 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 12 114.0

10 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 10 152.0

11 Amy Liu Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 10 74.0

12 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 8 48.0

13 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 8 10.0

14 Jacqueline Olness Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 6 96.0
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15 Bailey Hammett Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 6 56.0

16 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 6 28.0

17 Dakota Wright Ennis HS 4A 15 11 6 6.0

18 Brett Minor Texas HS 4A 14 11 4 66.0

19 Selwin George Texas HS 4A 14 11 4 42.0

20 Jake Sullivan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 2 26.0

21 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 24.0

22 Tyler Nuttall Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 16.0

23 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 2 0.0

24 Heather Wiehler Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 30.0

25 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 0 24.0

26 Austin James Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 16.0

27 Mason McGaughy Ennis HS 4A 15 11 0 8.0

28 Mallory Clay Aledo HS 4A 7 11 0 6.0

29 Holly Dolezalik Ennis HS 4A 15 11 -2 -2.0

30 Nick Curry Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 -6 42.0

31 Madeline Mazade Aledo HS 4A 7 11 -22 16.0

Science - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Jordan Todes
Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 12 326 96.591 114 120 92

2 William Lake
Highland Park
HS

4A 10 12 290 91.1 114 96 80

3
Jonathan Pearland

4A 24 12 228 84.0 92 96 40
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Jackson Dawson HS

4
Jonah
Donnenfield

Highland Park
HS

4A 10 12 216 86.4 98 92 26

5 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 176 80 66 30

6 Khalid Yusuf
Pearland
Dawson HS

4A 24 12 168 65.385 80 64 24

7 John Moses
Highland Park

HS
4A 10 12 134 60.4 34 68 32

8
Aaron
Weittenhiller

Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 130 56 54 20

9
Madison
Williams

Aledo HS 4A 7 12 74 64 2 8

10 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 68 56 12 0

11
Magan
Edwards

Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 58 40 16 2

12
Rebekah
Hunt

Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 48 6 34 8

13 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 44 30 10 4

14
John
Portwood

Texas HS 4A 14 12 42 30 12 0

15 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 36 10 16 10

16
Sarah
Henderson

Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 34 4 20 10

17 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 26 20 4 2

18 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 22 55.6 26 -2 -2

19
Krystal

Rodriguez

Rosenberg

Terry HS
4A 23 12 22 18 0 4

20
Joshlyn Rosenberg

4A 23 12 22 18 0 4
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Argueta Terry HS

21 Daniel Sim
Tomball
Memorial HS

4A 22 12 20 34.6 24 4 -8

22
Maria

Contreras

Rosenberg

Terry HS
4A 23 12 20 12 6 2

23
Laura
Gutierrez

Rosenberg
Terry HS 4A 23 12 14 16 -2 0

24 Paula Parada
Rosenberg
Terry HS

4A 23 12 12 6 6 0

Biology - Grade 12
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 114 326.0

2 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 114 290.0

3 Jonah Donnenfield Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 98 216.0

4 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 92 228.0

5 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 80 176.0

6 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 80 168.0

7 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 64 74.0

8 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 56 130.0

9 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 56 68.0

10 Magan Edwards Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 40 58.0

11 John Moses Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 34 134.0

12 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 30 44.0

13 John Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 12 30 42.0

14 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 26 22.0

15 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 24 20.0

16 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 20 26.0

17 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 18 22.0

17 Joshlyn Argueta Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 18 22.0

19 Laura Gutierrez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 16 14.0

20 Maria Contreras Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 12 20.0

21 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 10 36.0

22 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 6 48.0

23 Paula Parada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 6 12.0

24 Sarah Henderson Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 4 34.0
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Chemistry - Grade 12
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 120 326.0

2 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 96 290.0

3 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 96 228.0

4 Jonah Donnenfield Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 92 216.0

5 John Moses Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 68 134.0

6 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 66 176.0

7 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 64 168.0

8 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 54 130.0

9 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 34 48.0

10 Sarah Henderson Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20 34.0

11 Magan Edwards Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 16 58.0

12 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 16 36.0

13 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 12 68.0

14 John Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 12 12 42.0

15 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 10 44.0

16 Maria Contreras Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 6 20.0

17 Paula Parada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 6 12.0

18 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 4 26.0

19 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 4 20.0

20 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 2 74.0

21 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 22.0

21 Joshlyn Argueta Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 22.0

23 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 -2 22.0

24 Laura Gutierrez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 -2 14.0
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Physics - Grade 12
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jordan Todes Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 92 326.0

2 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 80 290.0

3 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 40 228.0

4 John Moses Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 32 134.0

5 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 30 176.0

6 Jonah Donnenfield Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 26 216.0

7 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 24 168.0

8 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 20 130.0

9 Austin Ryden Texas HS 4A 14 12 10 36.0

10 Sarah Henderson Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 10 34.0

11 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 8 74.0

12 Rebekah Hunt Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 8 48.0

13 Sokret Sahtit Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 4 44.0

14 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 4 22.0

14 Joshlyn Argueta Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 4 22.0

16 Magan Edwards Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 2 58.0

17 Ben Law Aledo HS 4A 7 12 2 26.0

18 Maria Contreras Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 2 20.0

19 Gray Clark Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 0 68.0

20 John Portwood Texas HS 4A 14 12 0 42.0

21 Laura Gutierrez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 14.0

22 Paula Parada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 0 12.0

23 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 -2 22.0

24 Daniel Sim Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 -8 20.0


